
MIDDLE GATE / REED AM ROUTES
 

BUS: 06 AM Middle Gate and Reed
Vehicle: 06

TIME LOCATION
8:16 AM Botsford Hill Rd & Botsford Ln/Stuart Dr
8:19 AM 44 Botsford Hill Rd
8:22 AM 127  Toddy Hill Rd 
8:22 AM 123 Toddy Hill Rd
8:24 AM 87 Toddy Hill Rd
8:24 AM Toddy Hill Rd & Still Hill Rd  
8:25 AM 55A Toddy Hill Rd
8:26 AM 53 Toddy Hill Rd
8:26 AM 51 Toddy Hill Rd
8:26 AM 47 Toddy Hill Rd
8:27 AM 3 Quarry Ridge Rd
8:28 AM 8 Quarry Ridge Rd
8:28 AM 12 Quarry Ridge Rd
8:28 AM 16 Quarry Ridge Rd
8:28 AM Quarry Ridge cul-de-sac  
8:30 AM Toddy Hill Rd & Vining Rd
8:31 AM Toddy Hill Rd & Longview Rd
8:32 AM Toddy Hill Rd & Deerfield Dr
8:32 AM Toddy Hill Rd & Pilgrim Ln
8:37 AM 51 Botsford Hill Rd
8:39 AM Botsford Hill Rd & Dusty Ln  
8:40 AM 301 S Main St
8:40 AM Kay Ln & Washbrook Rd 
8:40 AM 98 Toddy Hill Rd
8:42 AM 107 Toddy Hill Rd
8:42 AM Middle Gate Elementary School 
8:57 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 07 AM Middle Gate and Reed
Vehicle: 07

TIME LOCATION
8:09 AM 14 Mile Hill Rd S
8:12 AM 16 Nunnawauk Rd
8:13 AM Hitfield Rd & Black Walnut Dr
8:14 AM 1 Carol Ann Dr
8:18 AM 45 Mile Hill Rd S
8:19 AM 49 Mile Hill Rd S Copy
8:21 AM 68 Mile Hill Rd S
8:21 AM 67 / 71 Mile Hill Rd S
8:23 AM Turkey Hill Rd & River Run Rd



8:24 AM Turkey Hill & Mountain View  
8:24 AM 37 Turkey Hill - Cindi's Daycare
8:25 AM 15 Turkey Hill Rd
8:31 AM 26 / 28 Little Brook Ln
8:32 AM Little Brook Ln & Hemlock Rd  
8:34 AM 18 / 20 Little Brook Ln
8:34 AM 16 Little Brook Ln
8:37 AM 5 Little Brook Ln
8:40 AM 41 Swamp Rd
8:40 AM 42 Swamp Rd
8:43 AM 331 S Main St
8:46 AM 9 / 12 Swamp Rd
8:49 AM Middle Gate Elementary School
9:04 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 18 AM Middle Gate and Reed
Vehicle: 18

TIME LOCATION
8:08 AM 82 New Lebbon Rd
8:09 AM New Lebbon Rd & Beagle Trl (S)
8:10 AM 52 New Lebbon Rd
8:12 AM Marlin Rd & Hoseye Coach Rd  
8:12 AM 68 Marlin Rd
8:14 AM 45 New Lebbon Rd
8:15 AM New Lebbon Rd & Aspen Ln
8:15 AM 25 New Lebbon Rd
8:16 AM 11 New Lebbon Rd
8:17 AM 13 Grays Plain Rd
8:18 AM 11 Grays Plain Rd
8:21 AM 16 High Rock Rd
8:22 AM 35 / 37 High Rock Rd
8:23 AM 41 High Rock Rd
8:23 AM 46 High Rock Rd
8:23 AM 47 High Rock Rd
8:24 AM High Rock Rd & Kelly Ct  
8:25 AM 65 High Rock Rd 
8:25 AM 70  / 73 High Rock Rd
8:26 AM 77 High Rock Rd
8:26 AM 109 High Rock Rd
8:27 AM 113 High Rock Rd
8:27 AM 92 High Rock Rd
8:28 AM 125 High Rock Rd
8:31 AM Hammertown Rd & Row Ledge Pond Rd
8:32 AM High Bridge Rd & Avalon Way
8:32 AM High Bridge Rd & Strawberry Ln
8:33 AM 46 High Bridge Rd



8:34 AM 23 High Bridge Rd
8:35 AM High Bridge Rd & Ridge Valley Rd
8:35 AM 13 High Bridge Rd
8:40 AM Middle Gate Elementary School 
8:58 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 19 AM Middle Gate and Reed
Vehicle: 19

TIME LOCATION
8:12 AM 4 Prospect Dr
8:13 AM Prospect Dr & Prospect Ter  
8:13 AM 9 Prospect Dr
8:15 AM 14 Park Ln
8:16 AM 31 / 32 Greenbriar Ln
8:16 AM 25/23 Greenbriar Ln
8:17 AM 14/15 Greenbriar Ln
8:17 AM 8 Greenbriar Ln
8:18 AM Greenbriar Ln & Southbrook Ln
8:20 AM 19 Park Ln
8:21 AM 75 Cedar Hill Rd
8:22 AM Cedar Hill Rd & Megans Cir 
8:23 AM Cedar Hill Rd & Bari Dr
8:24 AM 12 / 13 Pebble Rd
8:25 AM 6 Pebble Rd
8:25 AM 3 Pebble Rd
8:26 AM 6 Old Stream Rd
8:27 AM Pebble Rd & Old Gate Ln  
8:28 AM 34 / 29 Cedar Hill Rd
8:28 AM 27 Cedar Hill Rd
8:28 AM 28 Cedar Hill Rd
8:29 AM 18 Cedar Hill Rd
8:30 AM 66 Appleblossom Ln
8:31 AM 62 Appleblossom Ln
8:32 AM 44 Appleblossom Ln
8:33 AM 16 Appleblossom Ln
8:34 AM 5 / 7 Appleblossom Ln
8:36 AM 160 S Main St
8:39 AM S Main St & Bryan Ln
8:43 AM Middle Gate Elementary 
9:02 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 20 AM Middle Gate and Reed
Vehicle: 20

TIME LOCATION
8:12 AM 330 S Main St
8:13 AM 9 / 11 Bears Hill Rd



8:14 AM 14 Bears Hill Rd
8:14 AM 14 Blue Spruce Dr
8:15 AM 1 Blue Spruce Dr
8:18 AM 37 Bears Hill Rd
8:18 AM Bear Hills Rd & Lantern Dr
8:19 AM Bayberry Dr & Lantern Dr
8:19 AM 5 Bayberry Dr
8:20 AM 6 Pastor's Walk
8:21 AM 16 Pastors Walk
8:25 AM 33 Winton Farm Rd
8:26 AM 36 Winton Farm Rd
8:26 AM Winton Farm & Short Hill Rd
8:27 AM 22 Winton Farm Rd
8:27 AM 16 / 14 Winton Farm Rd
8:28 AM 4  / 8 Winton Farm Rd
8:29 AM 62 Pine Tree Hill Rd
8:29 AM 54 Pine Tree Hill Rd
8:30 AM 39 Pine Tree Hill Rd
8:30 AM Pine Tree Hill Rd & Jacobs Ln
8:31 AM 33 Pine Tree Hill Road
8:31 AM 23 Pine Tree Hill Rd
8:32 AM 14 / 16 Pine Tree Hill Rd  
8:32 AM 1 Pine Tree Hill Rd
8:34 AM 9 Lazybrook Rd Turn @ cul-de-sac
8:35 AM 3 Lazybrook Rd
8:36 AM Meadow Brook Rd & Washbrook Rd
8:37 AM 26 Meadow Brook Rd
8:42 AM Middle Gate Elementary 
8:57 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 23 AM Middle Gate and Reed
Vehicle: 23

TIME LOCATION
8:07 AM Elm Dr & Bonnie Brae Dr
8:09 AM 28 / 30 Brushy Hill Rd
8:09 AM Brushy Hill Rd & Bonnie Brae Dr
8:10 AM 46 / 48 Brushy Hill Rd
8:10 AM Brushy Hill Rd & Cedar Hill Rd 
8:10 AM 54 Brushy Hill Rd
8:11 AM 80 Brushy Hill Rd
8:12 AM 67 Brushy Hill Rd
8:13 AM 104 Brushy Hill Rd
8:13 AM John Beach Rd & Winding Brook Rd
8:14 AM 19 John Beach Rd
8:18 AM 103 Brushy Hill Rd
8:19 AM 115/117 Brushy Hill Rd



8:20 AM 133 Brushy Hill Rd.
8:20 AM 160 Brushy Hill Rd
8:21 AM Platts Hill & Arlyn Ridge Rd
8:21 AM 21 Platts Hill Rd
8:23 AM Orchard Hill Rd & Monitor Hill Rd
8:23 AM 41 Orchard Hill Rd
8:23 AM Orchard Hill Rd & Bridle Path Trl (S)
8:24 AM 30 Orchard Hill Rd
8:24 AM 14/16 Orchard Hill Rd
8:26 AM 1 Wills Rd
8:26 AM 7 Wills Rd
8:27 AM 15 / 12 / 10 Wills Rd
8:27 AM 18 Wills Rd
8:29 AM 23 Huntingtown Rd
8:30 AM 30 Huntingtown Rd
8:30 AM 38 Huntingtown Rd
8:30 AM 40 Huntingtown Rd
8:31 AM 42 Huntingtown Rd
8:33 AM 31 Cold Spring Rd
8:34 AM Middle Gate Elementary 
8:49 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 24 AM Middle Gate and Reed
Vehicle: 24

TIME LOCATION
8:00 AM Fairfield Hills Complex - depart 8:00 am
8:12 AM 2 Marlin Rd
8:12 AM 23 Marlin Rd
8:13 AM 26 Marlin Rd
8:13 AM 40 Marlin Rd
8:14 AM 46 Marlin Rd
8:15 AM 49 / 52 Marlin Rd
8:15 AM 56 Marlin Rd
8:15 AM 59 Marlin Rd
8:16 AM 63 Marlin Rd
8:17 AM 35 / 44 Hoseye Coach Rd
8:17 AM 36 Hoseye Coach Rd
8:19 AM 4 Hoseye Coach Road
8:21 AM 15 Sherman St
8:22 AM 25 Sugarloaf Rd
8:23 AM Sugarloaf Rd & Johnny Appleseed Dr  
8:23 AM 16 Sugarloaf Rd
8:24 AM 1 Sugarloaf Rd
8:27 AM 10 Clearview Dr
8:28 AM 22 Clearview Dr
8:29 AM 31 Clearview Dr



8:30 AM 13 Turkey Roost Rd
8:31 AM Turkey Roost Rd & Kaechele Dr
8:31 AM 7 Kaechele Dr
8:32 AM 4 Kaechele Dr
8:34 AM 9 / 11 Settlers Ln
8:35 AM 8 Surrey Trl
8:37 AM 32 Buttonshop Rd
8:41 AM Middle Gate Elementary 
8:57 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 27 AM Middle Gate and Reed
Vehicle: 27

TIME LOCATION
8:09 AM 187 Hattertown Rd
8:11 AM 9 Oak Ridge Dr
8:16 AM 3 Oak Ridge Dr
8:17 AM 21 Oak Ridge Dr
8:18 AM 23 Oak Ridge Dr
8:19 AM Oak Ridge Dr & Sebastian Trl
8:20 AM 39 Eden Hill Rd
8:20 AM 46 Eden Hill Rd
8:21 AM Eden Hill Rd & Split Rock Rd
8:22 AM Eden Hill Rd & Putnam Dr
8:22 AM 82 Eden Hill Rd & Serene Way
8:23 AM 3 / 4 Serene Way
8:23 AM 6 / 7 Serene Way
8:24 AM 10 Serene Way
8:25 AM 16 Serene Way
8:25 AM 13 Serene Way
8:26 AM Serene Way cul-de-sac
8:26 AM 9 Serene Way
8:29 AM 33 Hi Barlow Rd
8:30 AM 21 Hi Barlow Rd
8:30 AM 22 Hi Barlow Rd
8:31 AM 93 Castle Meadow Rd
8:32 AM 79 Castle Meadow
8:33 AM Castle Meadow Rd & Maranello Dr (SW)
8:33 AM Castle Meadow Rd & Castle Ln
8:34 AM Castle Meadow Rd & Maltbie Rd
8:37 AM 199 Huntingtown Rd
8:40 AM Middle Gate Elementary 
8:57 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 28 AM Middle Gate and Reed
Vehicle: 28

TIME LOCATION



8:07 AM Brushy Hill Rd & Silver Brook Ln 
8:07 AM 198 Brushy Hill Rd
8:09 AM 178 Brushy Hill Rd
8:09 AM 170 Brushy Hill Rd
8:10 AM 45 Platts Hill Rd
8:11 AM Platts Hill Rd & White Oak Farm Rd
8:13 AM 6 Hundred Acres Rd
8:13 AM Hundred Acres Rd & W Farm Ridge Rd
8:14 AM 10a Hundred Acres Rd Copy
8:14 AM 12 Hundred Acres Rd
8:14 AM 21 Hundred Acres Rd
8:14 AM 24 Hundred Acres Rd
8:15 AM 28 / 35 Hundred Acres Rd
8:16 AM Hundred Acres Rd & Holmes Farm Rd  
8:16 AM 34 Hundred Acres Rd
8:17 AM 38 / 49 Hundred Acres Rd
8:18 AM 17 Phyllis Ln
8:18 AM 12 / 11 Phyllis Ln
8:18 AM 8 /9 Phyllis Ln
8:19 AM 7 Phyllis Ln
8:21 AM Old Purdy Station Rd & Purdy Station Rd
8:23 AM 132 Hattertown Rd
8:23 AM 150 Hattertown Rd
8:24 AM Hattertown Rd & Saddle Ridge Rd
8:24 AM 149 Hattertown Rd
8:25 AM 59 / 61 Hundred Acres Rd
8:27 AM 14 Aunt Park Ln
8:28 AM 22 / 24 Aunt Park Ln
8:39 AM Middle Gate Elementary 
8:58 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 37 AM - Middle Gate and Reed
Vehicle: 37m

TIME LOCATION
7:52 AM 82 Huntingtown Rd
7:58 AM Huntingtown Rd & Old Town Rd
8:02 AM 5/3 Sycamore Dr
8:05 AM 246 Hattertown Rd  
8:09 AM 27 Castle Meadow Rd
8:11 AM Castle Meadow Rd & Daves Ln  
8:11 AM 17 Castle Meadow Rd
8:12 AM 4 Castle Meadow Rd
8:13 AM 224 Brushy Hill Rd
8:14 AM 138 Huntingtown Rd
8:14 AM 143/145 Huntingtown Rd
8:14 AM 132 Huntingtown Rd



8:15 AM 118 Huntingtown Rd

Trip Summary by Trip

8:38 AM 135 Huntingtown Rd
8:39 AM 99 Huntingtown Rd
8:43 AM Middle Gate Elementary School 
9:00 AM Reed Intermediate School


	Exec_137_8a52e154

